TOPICAL LECTURES - ALICE

xl ACORDE | ALICE Cosmic Rays Detector

AD | ALICE Diffractive Detector

DCal | Di-jet Calorimeter

EMCal | Electromagnetic Calorimeter

5 HMPID | High Momentum Particle
Identification Detector

ITS-IB | Inner Tracking System - Inner Barrel

ITS-OB | Inner Tracking System - Outer Barrel

MCH | Muon Tracking Chambers
MFT | Muon Forward Tracker

MID | Muon Identifier

PHOS / CPV | Photon Spectrometer
TOF | Time Of Flight

TO+A | Tzero + A < i i T
T0+C | Tzero + C w o i ALICE

TPC | Time Projection Chamber | A et P Pb-Pb 5.36 TeV

TRD | Transition Radiation Detector o~ e / » AN LHC22s period
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VO+ | Vzero + Detector

ZDC | zero Degree Calorimeter
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ALICE INANUTSHELL

Thermodynamics description of the medium,
using macroscopic quantities
e EOS,V, T ¢ n/s, {s,...

Understand the microscopic details of the Angular Jets

matter formed correlations
e (Can we resolve quarks and gluons as the

Some of the phenomena we focus on...

Collective flow Quenching effects
‘ _Thermal radiation ____ Chiral magnetic effect §

deg reeS Of freedOm? Heavy ﬂavourscattering \\
. . E/M probes —
Limit of QGP formation? t v g, vzt

 Can “QGP signals” be switched off vs C -
multiplicity or system size?

(non-QGP focused) QCD studies
e Parity violation in strong interactions
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PROGRAM - DAY 3

WEDNESDAY, 7 JUNE v

TRl — 09:35 Introduction Osm | 2~
Speaker: Panos Christakoglou

(<L — 10:25 The theory of heavy ion collisions Os50m | £~
Speaker: Dr Wilke van der Schee (CERN - UU)

13 — 10:35 Coffee break - discussion ® 10m

<1 — 11:25 Macroscopic description of the hot and dense QCD matter Os50m | £~
Speaker: Dr Ante Bilandzic (Tu Munich)

—11:35 Coffee break - discussion ® 10m

— 12:25 The microscopic structure of the hot and dense QCD matter Os50m | 2~
Speaker: Dr Yi Chen (MIT)

— 14:00 Lunch break ® 1h 35m

— 14:30 Open Q&A: living and doing physics in ATLAS O30m | £~
— 15:00 Open Q&A: living and doing physics in LHCb O30m | £~
— 15:30 Open Q&A: living and doing physics in ALICE O30m | £~

— 15:50 Coffee break - discussion ® 20m

— 16:50 Can we identify connections between the physics probed by heavy ion collisions and gravitational waves? O1h | £~

e~ " y e " —~ o . o A e o - 0 A T g < - \ —C s -
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LIFE/DOING PHYSICS IN LARGE COLLABORATIONS

Duties/responsibilities in ALICE/ATLAS/LHCDb
e Service tasks...

Junior opportunities and organisation
e Visibility...

Physics organisation

How do you get to publish a paper in ALICE/ATLAS/LHCD
e \What does it take, what are the steps...

Collaboration or competition with other analysers?

Are there things you would like to see changed?
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CONNECTION SESSION

Connections In detectors
e Resolutions, noise,...

Connections in physics
e Eo0S, transport properties, phase diagram,...

Connection in analysis techniques
 Bkg reduction, ML, bayesian analysis, Fourier
series...

Topical lectures LHC Physics 5-7 June 2023 \ iEE] et




MONDAY: ALICE & GW CONNECTIONS

Group 1
Hofman, Bas bas.hofman@nikhef.nl
Karkout, Osama osamakarkout@gmail.com
Sidley, Alexandra a.sidley@nikhef.nl
1land-Troost, Marjolein v mnuland@nikhef.nl
Saharan, Mohit msaharan@nikhef.nl
Kranzhoff, Luise lkranzho@nikhef.nl
Lopez, Melissa lopezm@nikhef.nl
Saffarieh, Pooya p.saffarieh@nikhef.nl
Schmidt, Stefano s.schmidt@uu.nl
Eeden, Thijs Juan van t.juan.van.eeden@nikhef.nl
Russo, Roberto rrusso@nikhef.nl
Nicotra, Davide davide.nicotra@nikhef.nl
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GW
GW
GW
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Connections between ALICE & GW

Group 2
Selina, Mariia mselina@nikhef.nl ALICE
Feng, Zhuoran z.feng@nikhef.nl ATLAS
Arneman, Dylan van D.van. Arneman@nikhef.nl ATLAS
Wollfs, Zef zefwolffs@gmail.com ATLAS

Bwembya, Anthony

Fuselli, Carlo cfuselli@nikhef.nl DM
Weerman, Kelly k.m.weerman@gmail.com DM
Baka, Tomek tbaka@nikhef.nl GW
Diksha, Diksha diksha@nikhef.nl GW
Spagnuolo, Viola  v.spagnuolo@maastrichtuniversity.nl GW
Tapia, Enzo E.Tapia@nikhef.nl GW
Bischoff, Tjip tbischof@nikhef.nl R&D

LHC Physics

anthonybwembya@gmail.com  Cosmic Rays

Spijkers, Rik
Cherepanova, Elizaveta
Barel, Marten
Leinonen, Walter
Flierman, Marieke
Ismaiel, Mohamed
Dongen, Jesse van
Iandolo Guido
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Ranst, Zeb van
Galati, Maria Domenica

5-7 June 2023

Group 3
rspijker@nikhef.nl ALICE
echerepa@nikhef.nl ATLAS
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